YouGov Poll: Elon Musk and Twitter YOUGOV

Sample 1,022 U.S. Adults
Margin of Error  +4.6%

1. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of Elon Musk?

1) Very favorable ... e 18%
2) Somewhat favorable . ... . e 31%
3) Somewhat unfavorable . ... . 19%
4) Very unfavorable . ... 12%
D) Nt SUIE o 20%
TOtalS 100%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,022

2. How influential is Elon Musk in the tech industry?

1) Very influential .. ..o e 52%
2) Somewhat influential . ...... ... 28%
3) Notvery influential ... ... 6%
4) Notinfluential at all ... ... e 4%
D) Nt SUIE o 10%
TOtalS 100%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,022

3. How often do you use the social media platform Twitter?

1) Multiple imes per day ... 11%
2) DAY e 10%
3) Multiple times per WeeK . ... ..o e 8%
) WY o e 4%
5) Multiple times per month ... . 5%
6) Less frequently than monthly ... .. 11%
7) Idonot use TWitter ... . e 50%
8) Nt SUIE Lo e 2%
OIS e 101%
Unweighted N .o e 1,022

4. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable view of Twitter?
1) Very favorable .. ... . 7%
2) Somewhat favorable . ... 22%
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3) Somewhat unfavorable . ...... .. e 27%
4) Very unfavorable .. ... 30%
D) N O SUIE e e 14%
TOtAlS e 100%
Unweighted N .o e 1,022

5. How much have you heard about Elon Musk offering to buy Twitter and turn it into a private company?

1) A Ot 30%
) ATl 44%
) Nothing at all ... s 26%
OtaAlS o 100%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,022

6. If Elon Musk buys Twitter, would it be good or bad for the platform?

1) G000 ottt e 30%
) Bad .. 24%
3) Neither good Norbad . ... e 18%
4) NOt SUIE o e 28%
TOtalS . 100%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,022

1) G000 oottt e 27%
2) Bad . e 24%
3) Neither good Norbad . ... 18%
4) Nt SUIE o e e e 31%
TOtalS e 100%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,022

8. Which of the following terms do you think describe Elon Musk? Select all that apply.

1) Self-made ..o 29%
P2 I N V=1 T = 36%
R0 I 11 0177= 1) o 31%
I N A=Y =0 =TT | 49%
D) A QIS U O o e 20%
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B) RICh 60%
7) BNt 27%
S RS ] 1= L= [ 24%
) FUNNY o e 8%
10) A IOl o 16%
1) IMPUISIVE e e 23%
12) ECCENMIIIC oot 37%
1) COrTUPE ot 13%
14) Right-WINg o 12%
1) L - WiNg e e 2%
16) Libertarian .. ... e 15%
17) AN INNOVAIOr .. 39%
18) DCISIVE . 16%
19) None Of the @bOVe . ... e 9%
Unweighted N oo e 1,022

This YouGov Direct Poll was conducted on April 14, 2022. Data were weighted according to age, gender, race,
political affiliation, and education.



